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200002030000
33461

02/03/2000
09:34:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, RONALD E

200002290000
62781

02/29/2000
09:41:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTNEY,
LYNN M

199906210002
58331

200003060000
70441

03/06/2000
10:19:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCELVANEY,
MICHAEL

200003080000
73801

03/08/2000
09:29:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADEN,
MORRIS L

200003100000
78091

03/10/2000
02:30:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
SHIRLEY D

200003290000
99831

03/29/2000
10:07:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARY

200004190001
28861

04/19/2000
11:06:37

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DESA,
CYNTHIA N

199904270001
75761

200004200001
29551

04/20/2000
09:44:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
RANDALL C

200006200002
05521

06/20/2000
10:10:53

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLAZER,
BARBARA M

199906140002
49471

200006280002
15381

06/28/2000
09:45:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AGEE,
RANDALL K

199801220000
23341

200007060002
24971

07/06/2000
10:23:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
JOYCE

200007070002
27231

07/07/2000
11:05:39

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
LOWELL A

199910270004
41871

200007180002
40691

07/18/2000
09:39:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
KENNETH E

200004120001
20851

200007180002
40701

07/18/2000
09:39:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
KENNETH E

199804080001
26031



200007110002
31321

07/11/2000
09:35:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LWH
PROPERTIES
LLC

199906030002
33791

200008080002
68331

08/08/2000
10:30:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTNEY,
LYNN M

200006290002
16941

200008100002
72011

08/10/2000
09:39:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS,
BARBARA E

199805120001
73791

200008210002
82881

08/21/2000
07:30:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
MARGO D

199711120003
69241

200008210002
85121

08/21/2000
11:32:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
VANESSA F

199910290004
46171

200008300002
97361

08/30/2000
10:41:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWIN,
MARTHA A

200010170003
60611

10/17/2000
10:26:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRETNAR,
SUSAN Z

199908030003
23771

200011140003
94841

11/14/2000
11:18:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPELL, VICKI
H

199903150001
07881

200012080004
23961

12/08/2000
09:26:53

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCWHORTER,
SUSAN
REBECCA

199903090000
97411

200002030000
33471

02/03/2000
09:34:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

200003030000
67691

03/03/2000
10:12:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEST, JUDY
LEE

200002250000
59621

02/25/2000
11:04:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOCHRICO,
LARRY

200002280000
61061

02/28/2000
10:10:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL, LISA
JANINE

199908230003
53151

200003100000
77731

03/10/2000
01:41:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RALLS,
RICHARD N II

199803240001
02801

200003140000
81381

03/14/2000
10:37:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
ANGELIA

200003140000
81371

03/14/2000
10:37:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
RICARDO


