Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002030000 33461	02/03/2000 09:34:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , RONALD E						
200002290000 52781	02/29/2000 09:41:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNEY, LYNN M					199906210002 58331	
200003060000 70441	03/06/2000 10:19:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCELVANEY, MICHAEL						
200003080000 73801	03/08/2000 09:29:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADEN, MORRIS L						
200003100000 78091	03/10/2000 02:30:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, SHIRLEY D						
200003290000 99831	03/29/2000 10:07:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARY						
200004190001 28861	04/19/2000 11:06:37	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DESA, CYNTHIA N					199904270001 75761	
200004200001 29551	04/20/2000 09:44:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, RANDALL C						
200006200002 05521	06/20/2000 10:10:53	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZER, BARBARA M					199906140002 49471	
200006280002 15381	06/28/2000 09:45:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE, RANDALL K					199801220000 23341	
200007060002 24971	07/06/2000 10:23:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, JOYCE						
200007070002 27231	07/07/2000 11:05:39	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, LOWELL A					199910270004 41871	
200007180002 40691	07/18/2000 09:39:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, KENNETH E					200004120001 20851	
200007180002 40701	07/18/2000 09:39:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, KENNETH E					199804080001 26031	

200007110002 31321	07/11/2000 09:35:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LWH PROPERTIES LLC			199906030002 33791	
200008080002 68331	08/08/2000 10:30:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNEY, LYNN M			200006290002 16941	
200008100002 72011	08/10/2000 09:39:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS, BARBARA E			199805120001 73791	
200008210002 82881	08/21/2000 07:30:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, MARGO D			199711120003 69241	
200008210002 85121	08/21/2000 11:32:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, VANESSA F			199910290004 46171	
200008300002 97361	08/30/2000 10:41:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWIN, MARTHA A				
200010170003 60611	10/17/2000 10:26:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRETNAR, SUSAN Z			199908030003 23771	
200011140003 94841	11/14/2000 11:18:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPELL, VICKI H			199903150001 07881	
200012080004 23961	12/08/2000 09:26:53	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWHORTER, SUSAN REBECCA			199903090000 97411	
200002030000 33471	02/03/2000 09:34:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D				
200003030000 67691	03/03/2000 10:12:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEST, JUDY LEE				
200002250000 59621	02/25/2000 11:04:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOCHRICO, LARRY				
200002280000 61061	02/28/2000 10:10:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, LISA JANINE			199908230003 53151	
200003100000 77731	03/10/2000 01:41:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RALLS, RICHARD N II			199803240001 02801	
200003140000 81381	03/14/2000 10:37:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, ANGELIA				
200003140000 81371	03/14/2000 10:37:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, RICARDO				